September 7, 2017

8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

00101 Don't Badger Us
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

3 12608 Gramling, Junelle
3 13367 Weir, James
2 13865 Davis, Jeanette
4 14150 Smith, Cody
4 14159 Sanders, Christopher
6 04933 Whitney, Tracy
3 13670 Ross, Lieu
00201 Silver Cue
FROM : Southaven, MS

Skl Number Name

4 10896 Guice, Rhonda
6 07403 Buehrlen, Omar
6 12736 Tyner, John
4 13082 Rawles, Jamie
2 13151 Huddleston, Melissa
5 08812 Huddleston, Michael
4 08890 Jones, Henry
3 08892 Jones, Pam
00302 The Muscadine's
FROM : Memphis, TN

Skl Number Name

6 07863 Miles, Claude
3 13230 Miles, Stacy
4 13916 Bridges, Julie
5 12831 George, Shannon
4 14217 Dickerson Jr, Johnny
2 13068 Dye, Jennifer
5 13208 Bradford, D"Angelo
6 12503 Taylor, William
00402 8-n-9
FROM : Southaven, MS

Skl Number Name

6 13997 Mathis, Terry

3 14023 Loptien, Regina

2 14179 Davis, Vanessa

3 14128 Hodges, Christopher
3 14244 Johnson, Angela

6 14380 Taylor, Neil

2 14079 Gramling, Dimon

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

O 8005

O 8032

O 8028

O 8019

00104 Fast & Furious
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

4 13880 Smith, Jr, Billy

5 13327 Cochran, Gary

7 07459 Ravinuthala, Krishna

3 10686 Smith, Stacie

5 14025 Carter, Jon

3 14033 Smith, Carl

5 08774 Fancher, Carl

3 14248 Ravinuthala, Amy
00206 Rebels
FROM : Memphis, TN

Skl Number Name

6 13569 Johnson, Kenneth
3 10819 Mashburn, Sandra
3 13958 Willis, Breana
| 4 11803 cater, dale
2 13357 Key, Sheila
4 09479 Bell, Gary
5 03152 Hooper, Jackie
5 08781 Mann Jr, Victor
00304 Diamonds & Studs
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name
3 10323 Leigh, Selekia
7 10638 Howard, David
5 12629 Stokes, Kelvin
3 14282 Triplett, Rochelle
5 13856 Fields, Thaddeus
5 12937 Oliver, Andrew
3 14307 Baptist, Mark
2 14314 Gibson, Patricia
00403 Stunner Stix
FROM : Southaven, MS

Skl Number Name

5 12655 Gaddy, Kermit
6 12411 Thornton, Elvin
2 13422 Branch, Beverly
5 13856 Fields, Thaddeus
7 10638 Howard, David
5 12937 Oliver, Andrew
3 10323 Leigh, Selekia
5 12629 Stokes, Kelvin

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8029

O 8003

O 8001

O 8015

00105 Rackless Behavior
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

5 14820 Price, Phillip
5 14068 Millican, Jason
3 14131 Pickle, Tanya
5 13918 Chapman, Danny
5 13716 Burkhardt, Anthony
I 7 05634 spharler, david
I 2 13178 calhoun, amanda
3 06206 Bogard, Tanya
00208 Trickshot
FROM : Southaven, MS
Skl Number Name
6 13742 Luna, Joey
5 14044 Treadway, Jimmy
2 14352 Sexton, Shelby
2 14391 Sexton, Lee
6 14387 Printup, Preston
4 14156 Scott, Jonathan
5 13765 Glover, Kasey
| 3 13985 box, peyton
00305 Eightball Outlaws
FROM : Southaven, MS
Skl Number Name
3 12712 Bryan, Christine
4 08423 Houston, Sherry
5 12895 Flowers, Scott
4 13245 Nickels Ill, Arlis
3 14300 Jones, Ronnie
3 13222 Bowman, Patricia
2 14079 Gramling, Dimon
4 13246 Hampton, Michael
00406 Trick Shot!!!
FROM : Southaven, MS
Skl Number Name
5 13765 Glover, Kasey
5 12938 Llorente, Steve
3 14055 Franks, James
4 14156 Scott, Jonathan
6 05245 May, Joe
I 4 13961 parvin, adam
3 12608 Gramling, Junelle
3 14328 Llorente, Katie

O 8029

O 8030

O 8035

O 8036
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00505 Underdogs
FROM : Southaven, MS

Skl Number Name

* 4 10148 Woodard, Kevin
6 12500 Williams, Lewis
6 07044 Williams, John
5 12574 Williams Jr, Greg
5 13356 Johnson, James
* 3 13050 Woodard, Ruby
4 13776 Williams, Bobby
| 3 13539 barbee, derek
00511 Hot 'n' Ready
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name
4 13065 Brown, Jeremy
5 13076 Brown, Jeremiah
3 14344 Warren, Stephanie
3 14349 Mitchell, Joe
3 14346 Lewis, Michael
5 14164 Jennings, Marlow
3 14921 Starling, Evin
6 12568 Michael, Jimmy
00706 Ghostbusters
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name
7 02370 Oaks Jr, Garvin
5 07663 Tucker, James
5 09145 Adams, Jeffrey
4 08962 Mittlestat, Tonya
3 08739 Jones, Jerry
3 10283 McKee, Jimmy
3 13545 Gott, Tabitha
I 6 13864 wilkins, thomas
00806 Chalk & Awe
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name
5 07693 Betterton, Jody
5 05909 Leonowitz, Dottie
3 08532 Betterton, Donald
6 03527 Hill, Lee
4 12878 Hill, Tina
4 14227 Kemp, William
4 14115 Baker, Jason
3 14180 Huff, Genelle

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

O 8033

O 8031

O 8031

O 8026

00508 Slow Rollers
FROM : Southaven, MS
Skl Number Name
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06046
10501
06902
14007
08897
13056
13152

Holland, Russell
Wages, Gregory
McGuary, Harold
Wages, Kaye
Robison, Bradley
Wages Jr, Donald
Edgeworth, Shay
Hammond, Justin

Feed'em Fish Heads
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

91696
12190
13419
13644
09479
13145
13544
14381

Hopgood, Donna
Brown, Michael
Medina, Jr, Guillermo
Garrett, Shane

Bell, Gary

Jeans, Joseph
Jeans, Tammy

Brooks, Jeremy

N Ur Dreams
Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

12608
13344
09028
13865
08946
13868
07711
14079

Gramling, Junelle
O"Neal, Richard
Franklin, Anthony
Davis, Jeanette
Walthall, Deborah
Smith, Rick
George, Jeremiah
Gramling, Dimon

The Bounty Hunters
Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

02370
12568
13036
13331
07663
12514
08690
14111

Oaks Jr, Garvin
Michael, Jimmy
Bell, Michael
Taylor, Michael
Tucker, James
Dacus, Murray
Green, Paul
Jobes, Joshua

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8015

O 8027

O 8023

O 8035

00510 BUST'N BALLS
FROM : Southaven, MS
Skl Number Name
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12521
12610
08423
14300
12050
12867
13714
13222

Wyrick, Roy

Estes, Benjamin
Houston, Sherry
Jones, Ronnie
robinson, christopher
Chambers, Elizabeth
McMillian, Courtney
bowman, patricia

Just Another Team
Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

06646
07356
09381
13916
12831
08601
07711
12914

Wyatt, Houston
Wyatt, Tina
Doyle, Don
Bridges, Julie
George, Shannon
Franklin, Robby
George, Jeremiah

George, Regina

Hey! Matt's Back
Olive Branch, MS

Skl Number Name

12803
14072
14368
14451
12932
12968
13219
05493

Morris, Matt
Workman, Vernon
Poor, Brad
Gasbarro, Dustin
Price, Robert
Morris, Rickey
Dabbs, Peggy
Cail, Rick

The Donkey List
Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

12678
13172
14150
14159
13672
14419
12608
14081

Sirbaugh, Bobby
Lum, Richard

Smith, Cody
Sanders, Christopher
Chenault, David
Sirbaugh, Logan
Gramling, Junelle
milgrim, jake

O 8034

O 8005

O 8023

O 8025
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01004 Almost There
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

[«2)

w NN w oo

01104
FROM :

[&)]

W~ 000N OO

04002
FROM :

5

w o w b N O W

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

07711
13274
09028
12914
09228
08388
12182

George, Jeremiah
Ancar, Ricky
Franklin, Anthony
George, Regina
Franklin, Julie
Sullivan, John
Mills, Benjamin

Clownin Around
Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

13109
14073
14160
14157
02387
14377
00369
14383

Watson, Charles
walters, joe
Hopper, William
Hopper, Wanda
fedrick, chris
Myers, Alexander
Stokley, William
Eubank, Shelby

Vicious & Delicious
Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

07693
14248
03527
07459
12878
08532
00247
14131

Betterton, Jody
Ravinuthala, Amy
Hill, Lee

Ravinuthala, Krishna

Hill, Tina
Betterton, Donald
Graves, Ted
Pickle, Tanya

O 8007

O 8033

O 8003

01006 Underestimate This!
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name
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08763
13724
12399
13519
08366
13460
13349
13343

Harrington, Wallace
Lyons, Matthew
Fisk, Amanda

Fisk, Jonathan
Brewer, David

Ash, Billy

Rymer, Jeremy
Curbo, Rickey

Dead Serious
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

03527  Hill, Lee

05512  Harrill, Joseph
12878 Hill, Tina

13768 Stephens, Sharmon
06579  Brown, Andy
00247 Graves, Ted

14137 Cecil, Teena

14131 pickle, tanya

Full Throttle

Memphis, TN

Skl Number Name
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02370
13331
13068
12568
14111
08690
04855
14346

Oaks Jr, Garvin
Taylor, Michael
Dye, Jennifer
michael, jimmy
Jobes, Joshua
Green, Paul
Daniel, David
Lewis, Michael

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 8011

O 8019

O 8001

01102 Bad Attitudes
FROM : Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name
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08601
00695
13721
13913
10455
07492
05718
13968

Franklin, Robby
Jackson, Charles
Jackson, Charlie
Smith, Kevin
Shokler, Eric
Ecrement, Rhonda
Smith, Neil

Dunlap, Christopher

Who's Next to Hawaii
Memphis, TN
Skl Number Name

05634
13558
13680
13480
13193
12820
13178
13542

Spharler, David
Maxwell, Amy
Arnold, Mark
Arnold, Lisa
Barthel, Angela
Hendricks, Malvin
Calhoun, Amanda

Crenshaw, John

O 8007

O 8011



